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NeoClassical Single
Neoclassical Single - One-arm wall light with hexagonal backplate and bobeche.  Made in cast brass.

Finish List Price
Fixture Dimen (in.): 14h x 5w 7.5dBackplate (in.): 4.5h x 4.5w
Lead Time: 8-12 weeks
Bulb(s): 60W x 1 Candelabra

Listed for dry conditions: 

Brass
Nickel
Silver
Gold
Patinated

$1,328.36 ea
$1,561.23 ea
$1,854.05 ea
$2,027.08 ea
$1,460.14 ea


