

NeoClassical Single

Neoclassical Single - One-arm wall light with hexagonal backplate and bobeche. Made in cast brass.

	Finish	List Price
Fixture Dimen (in.): 14h x 5w 7.5dBackplate (in.): 4.5h x 4.5w	Brass	\$1,328.36 ea
Lead Time: 8-12 weeks	Nickel	\$1,561.23 ea
Bulb(s): 60W x 1 Candelabra	Silver	\$1,854.05 ea
Listed for dry conditions:	Gold	\$2,027.08 ea
Listed for dry conditions:	Patinated	\$1,460.14 ea



| ph: 212.355.6300 | fx: 212.355.5390